House Amendment NO
Scott Fitzpatrick Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2009, Page 4, Section 9.045, Line 7,
by deleting "381,834" and inserting "411,834";
further amend said bill, page, Section 9.055, Line 9, by deleting "31,173,488" and inserting "31,183,488";
further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 9.210, Line 9, by deleting "4,184,621" and inserting "4,196,621";
further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 9.215, Line 7, by deleting "512,125" and inserting "517,125";
further amend said bill, page, Section 9.230, Line 11, by deleting "3,282,768" and inserting "3,392,768";
further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 9.255, Line 10, by deleting "418,055" and inserting "425,055";
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
Action Taken Date